TD424ES
HIGH PERFORMANCE DETECTOR
Design for ease of operation, the TD424 4 channel inductive loop detector allows parameters to be
individually set for each channel. As a presence detector, it provides a continuous output whilst a vehicle
is present in the detection zone. With Eurocard, OR ANSI/NEMA, Standard TS1, Part 15 connectors, it
offers discrete detector outputs, logic outputs as well as the option of a serial link for communication
to a host device.
APPLICATIONS

Dimensions
Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
878FT0021     TD424N, NEMA WITH RELAY OUTPUTS 24V DC
878FT0037     TD424N, NEMA WITH OPTO OUTPUTS 24V DC
878FT0061     TD424E4, EUROCARD WITH RELAY OUTPUTS 24V DC - 2x32 WAY DIN41612
                                TYPE C Connector
878FT0063   TD424ES, EUROCARD WITH SERIAL OUTPUT 24V DC - 2x32 WAY DIN41612
                                TYPE B Connector